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Alumi-UV – Alumilite -  https://www.alumilite.com/    ( USA ) 

Buffalow Woodturning - https://buffalowoodturningproducts.com/    ( USA ) 

Classic Name Rings - https://classicnamerings.com   ( USA ) 

Cool Tools - https://www.cooltools.us/Show-All-Ring-Cores-s/1970.htm   ( USA ) 

Core - https://www.coresiliconerings.com/    ( South Africa ) 

Craft Supplies USA - https://www.woodturnerscatalog.com/p/58/6911/Artisan-Comfort-Ring-Core  ( USA ) 

DAMASTEEL - https://damasteel.se/for-jewelry-makers/   ( Sweden ) 

DreamWood Rings - https://shopdreamwood.com   ( USA ) 

Ever Brite Coatings  - http://www.everbritecoatings.com   ( USA ) 

Exotic Blanks - https://www.exoticblanks.com/Ring-Jewelry-and-Vanity-Kits/  ( USA ) 

Fat Cat Designs - https://www.fatkatt.net/   ( USA ) 

Greenvill - https://www.greenvill.co.uk    ( UK ) 

Hoover & Strong - https://www.hooverandstrong.com/ring-blanks    ( USA ) 

Market Hive - http://www.themakerhive.com   ( USA ) 

Metal Clay Ltd. -  http://www.metalclay.co.uk/rings/    ( UK ) 

McKenzie Pen Works - https://www.mckenziepenworks.com  ( USA ) 

Mercia Rings - https://merciarings.com   ( UK ) 

Rerum Novarum Rings - https://rerumnovarumrings.com   ( USA ) 

Ring Craft: https://www.etsy.com/uk/shop   ( UK ) 

Ring Supplies.com - https://ringsupplies.com  ( Canada ) 

Ring Making Supplies UK  - https://www.ringsupplies.co.uk   ( UK ) 

Stone’s Pen Blanks - https://www.stonespenblanks.com  (USA ) 

Southern Metal Rings and Things -  https://m.me/SouthernMetalRingsandThings   ( USA ) 

The Opal Dealer - https://www.theopaldealer.com  ( USA ) 

Taylors Mirfield - https://taylorsmirfield.co.uk/collections/jdg-ring-cores  ( UK ) 

Turners Warehouse - https://www.turnerswarehouse.com/collections/ring-cores-blanks-tools   ( USA ) 

Turners Wood Products - https://turnerswoodproducts.com  ( UK ) 
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WildWood Designs - https://www.bangleguy.com/RIng_Supplies.html   ( USA ) 

Willian Wood-Write - https://www.penblanks.ca/   ( Canada ) 

Woodworkers Emporium - https://www.woodworkersemporium.com   ( USA ) 

 

      Page 2. 

https://www.bangleguy.com/RIng_Supplies.html
https://www.penblanks.ca/
https://www.woodworkersemporium.com/

